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Korperschaft 6ffentlichen Rechts
Mitglied der Fédération Dentaire
Internationale

Osterreichischen Zahnirztekammer
per 1. Juli 2024

Bundesland
Burgenland
Karnten
Niederodsterreich
Oberosterreich
Salzburg
Steiermark
Tirol
Vorarlberg
Wien

gesamt

niedergelassen

92
242
612
557
302
497
403
147
947

3.799

angestellt

5
31
79
91
35
85
50
36
311
723

Standesmeldung

Wohnsitz gesamt
31 128
35 308
165 856
46 694
38 375
86 668
84 537
34 217

379 1.637

898 5.420
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